Week

Week 1:
Week 1:

Week 2:
Week 2:

Week 3:
Week 3:

Week 4:
Week 4:

Week 5:
Week 5:

Week 6:
Week 6:

Week 7:
Week 7:

Week 8:
Week 8:

Week 9:
Week 9:

9/6
9/6

9/13
9/13

9/20
9/20

9/27
9/27

10/4
10/4

10/11
10/11

10/18
10/18

10/25
10/25

11/1
11/1

Time

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

Field

Group

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

5 Seniors
5 Seniors

Division

Home Team

Raiders
Bengals

Lions
Raiders

Eagles
Bengals

Lions
Bengals

Eagles
Raiders

Bengals
Eagles

Eagles
Raiders

Raiders
Lions

Raiders
Bengals

Away Team

Lions
Eagles

Eagles
Bengals

Raiders
Lions

Eagles
Raiders

Bengals
Lions

Lions
Raiders

Lions
Bengals

Bengals
Eagles

Lions
Eagles

Home Coach

Wallace
Selim

Mancini
Wallace

Harris
Selim

Mancini
Selim

Harris
Wallace

Selim
Harris

Harris
Wallace

Wallace
Mancini

Wallace
Selim

Away Coach

Mancini
Harris

Harris
Selim

Wallace
Mancini

Harris
Wallace

Selim
Mancini

Mancini
Wallace

Mancini
Selim

Selim
Harris

Mancini
Harris



