Week	Time	Field	Group	Division	Home Team	Away Team	Home Coach	Away Coach
Week 1: 9/6	9:00:00 AM	Į	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Lions	Wallace	Mancini
Week 1: 9/6	11:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Bengals	Eagles	Selim	Harris
Week 2: 9/13	9:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Lions	Eagles	Mancini	Harris
Week 2: 9/13	11:00:00 AM	Į	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Bengals	Wallace	Selim
Week 3: 9/20	9:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Eagles	Raiders	Harris	Wallace
Week 3: 9/20	11:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Bengals	Lions	Selim	Mancini
Week 4: 9/27	9:00:00 AM	Į.	5 Seniors	-	Lions	Eagles	Mancini	Harris
Week 4: 9/27	11:00:00 AM	ţ	5 Seniors	-	Bengals	Raiders	Selim	Wallace
Week 5: 10/4	9:00:00 AM	ļ	5 Seniors	-	Eagles	Bengals	Harris	Selim
Week 5: 10/4	11:00:00 AM	ļ	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Lions	Wallace	Mancini
Week 6: 10/11	9:00:00 AM	;	5 Seniors	-	Bengals	Lions	Selim	Mancini
Week 6: 10/11	11:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Eagles	Raiders	Harris	Wallace
Week 7: 10/18	9:00:00 AM	ļ	5 Seniors	-	Eagles	Lions	Harris	Mancini
Week 7: 10/18	11:00:00 AM	į.	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Bengals	Wallace	Selim
Week 8: 10/25	9:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Bengals	Wallace	Selim
Week 8: 10/25	11:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Lions	Eagles	Mancini	Harris
Week 9: 11/1	9:00:00 AM	!	5 Seniors	-	Raiders	Lions	Wallace	Mancini
Week 9: 11/1	11:00:00 AM	į	5 Seniors	-	Bengals	Eagles	Selim	Harris